) PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

& oy
e 7, WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
B NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (D.G. KHAN DIVISION)

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 73 candidates

for recruitment to 16 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota, 01 post
reserved for Minority Quota & 04 posts reserved for Women Quota) of Naib

Department have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on
06-03-2022.

2. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview
as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be
uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and
SMS.

OPEN MERIT
. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
1 50139 MUHAMMAD UMER ASGHER MUHAMMAD LAIQ ASGHER
2 50318 MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR
3 50341 MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZAMEER HUSSAIN
4 50347 KALEEM ULLAH KALEEM ABDUL AZIZ
5 50644 IHSAN QADIR JATOI ABDUL QADIR JATOI
6 50663 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
7 50839 RAUF AHMED ALLAH WASAYA
8 50863 HAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD AFZAL TAHIR
9 50946 M.ZESHAN ABDUL HAMEED
10 51073 HAMID HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED BHUTTA
11 51322 BADAR JAHANGEER MUHAMMAD ASLAM
12 51404 MUHAMMAD YASIR GHULAM MUHAMMMAD
13 52379 MUHAMMAD AQIB WAHID BAKSH
14 52719 MUHAMMAD HANZALA KABIR KABIR AHMAD
15 52869 NASIR JAVED JAVED IQBAL
16 52996 MUHAMMAD MUNTAZER MEHDI MALIK TAUQEER ABBAS
17 53112 MUHAMMAD ASIM JAM ZAFFAR ALI
18 53152 ZAHID ABBAS MANZOOR AHMAD
19 53167 NAWAZISH ALI ABDUL RAHEEM
20 53230 ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD
21 53424 ADEEL MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD KHALIL
22 53534 MUHAMMAD USMAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR UL ISLAM SIDDIQUI
23 53848 BAZ KHAN NAIK KHAN
24 53951 SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD AKBAR
25 53989 SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
26 54310 MUHAMMAD NADIR IKRAM UL DIN
27 54420 MUHAMMAD JAMSHED IQBAL GHULAM ALI
28 54835 MUHAMMAD SHAFI ABDUL MAJEED
29 55100 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS JALAL SHAH KHAGA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH KHAGA
30 55297 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF JALAL SHAH MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH
31 55375 MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL IHSON ULLAH
32 55779 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ KHAN
33 56040 MUBBASHER KARIM KARIM BUX
34 56357 MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI GHULAM YASEEN
35 56389 SARFRAZ-UL-HAQ MUHAMAD BASHIR
36 56638 ABDUL KHALIQ NAZIR AHMAD
37 57928 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NASEER AHMAD
38 58420 MUHAMMAD TALHA MUHAMMAD HASHIM
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3.

58705
58868
59204
59556
59719
59767
60469
60651
60654
60715
61214
61555

ROLL NO.
52205
52221
52305
57342

ROLL NO.
56742

ROLL NO.
51095
51600
51617
51621
51812
51872
51950
51983
52162
56692
56719
56788
56906
56950
57072
57109
57212
57246

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MANSOOR AHMAD

HASEEB ANJUM

SAFDAR ABBAS

TALIB FAIZ

MUHAMMAD AJWAD RAHIM
ZEESHAN RIAZ

ZEESHAN MAJEED

ANWAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM
SHEHRYAR KHAN JATOI
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF CANDIDATE
HAKEEM ULLAH

ATEEQ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
AFAQ SALEEM

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF CANDIDATE
ANAM MASAUD

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF CANDIDATE
SAYADA SHABANA GULL
RAHAT BATOOL
HUMERA RAFEEQ

MEHR UN NISA

TAHIRA BATOOL
ZAREENA BIBI

SOBIA EJAZ

NADIA ARSHAD

IQRA BATOOL
KHUSHBOO FATIMA
ASMA BIBI

NEELAM TAHREEM
FARHA RAHIM
ZARAFSHAN AIMAN
MAHRUNNISA
AAMURZISH TOOBA
RABIA BATOOL
MAHROSH ALTAF

GHULAM MUIJTABA
ABDUL RAZAQ
NAZIR AHMAD
LIAQAT ALI

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAHIM

RIAZ AHMAD
MAJEED AHMAD

M JAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL JATOI
ABDUL SATTAR

FATHER'S NAME
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
WAHID BAKHSH
NAZEER AHMED
EJAZ AHMAD

FATHER'S NAME
JAMIL AHMAD

FATHER'S NAME

SAYYAD GHULAM SHABIR SHAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

MUSHTAQ HUSSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MALIK M AJMAL

AKHWAND RASHID MAMOON GHILZ
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

KAREEM BAKHSH

RAHIM BAKHSH

NAZEER AHMAD

ALLAH BUKSH

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR ALI SHIRAN
WALI MUHAMMAD

ALTAF NAZEER

01 candidate at Sr. No. 55 (Minority Quota) also qualified against Women Quota.

03 candidates bearing Roll Nos.56534, 56813 & 60845 have failed to write the paper

code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28

(b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were not marked and their candidatures have

been cancelled.
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4, The result of the 03 candidates bearing Roll Nos. 52186, 55847 & 56078 has been
withheld on account of violation of instructions to candidates.

5. This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who want to get their answer sheets rechecked/ recounting of their

marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for

rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE
Dated: 20-05-2022
Case No: 53H2020
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