# **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**



# WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (D.G. KHAN DIVISION)

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 73 candidates</u> for recruitment to 16 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota, 01 post reserved for Minority Quota & 04 posts reserved for Women Quota) of Naib Tehsildar (BS-14) (D.G. Khan Division) on regular basis in the Punjab Revenue <u>Department</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on 06-03-2022.

2. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and SMS.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

S. No.	<b>ROLL NO.</b>	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	50139	MUHAMMAD UMER ASGHER	MUHAMMAD LAIQ ASGHER
2	50318	MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR
3	50341	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	ZAMEER HUSSAIN
4	50347	KALEEM ULLAH KALEEM	ABDUL AZIZ
5	50644	IHSAN QADIR JATOI	ABDUL QADIR JATOI
6	50663	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
7	50839	RAUF AHMED	ALLAH WASAYA
8	50863	HAMMAD TAHIR	MUHAMMAD AFZAL TAHIR
9	50946	M.ZESHAN	ABDUL HAMEED
10	51073	HAMID HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED BHUTTA
11	51322	BADAR JAHANGEER	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
12	51404	MUHAMMAD YASIR	GHULAM MUHAMMMAD
13	52379	MUHAMMAD AQIB	WAHID BAKSH
14	52719	MUHAMMAD HANZALA KABIR	KABIR AHMAD
15	52869	NASIR JAVED	JAVED IQBAL
16	52996	MUHAMMAD MUNTAZER MEHDI	MALIK TAUQEER ABBAS
17	53112	MUHAMMAD ASIM	JAM ZAFFAR ALI
18	53152	ZAHID ABBAS	MANZOOR AHMAD
19	53167	NAWAZISH ALI	ABDUL RAHEEM
20	53230	ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD	MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD
21	53424	ADEEL MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD KHALIL
22	53534	MUHAMMAD USMAN IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR UL ISLAM SIDDIQUI
23	53848	BAZ KHAN	NAIK KHAN
24	53951	SAMI ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
25	53989	SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL	SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
26	54310	MUHAMMAD NADIR	IKRAM UL DIN
27	54420	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED IQBAL	GHULAM ALI
28	54835	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	ABDUL MAJEED
29	55100	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS JALAL SHAH KHAGA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH KHAGA
30	55297	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF JALAL SHAH	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH
31	55375	MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL	IHSON ULLAH
32	55779	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	SARFRAZ KHAN
33	56040	MUBBASHER KARIM	KARIM BUX
34	56357	MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI	GHULAM YASEEN
35	56389	SARFRAZ-UL-HAQ	MUHAMAD BASHIR
36	56638	ABDUL KHALIQ	NAZIR AHMAD
37	57928	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN	NASEER AHMAD
38	58420	MUHAMMAD TALHA	MUHAMMAD HASHIM

39	58705	MUHAMMAD QASIM	GHULAM MUJTABA
40	58868	MANSOOR AHMAD	ABDUL RAZAQ
41	59204	HASEEB ANJUM	NAZIR AHMAD
42	59556	SAFDAR ABBAS	LIAQAT ALI
43	59719	TALIB FAIZ	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
44	59767	MUHAMMAD AJWAD RAHIM	ABDUL RAHIM
45	60469	ZEESHAN RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD
46	60651	ZEESHAN MAJEED	MAJEED AHMAD
47	60654	ANWAR IQBAL	M JAVEED IQBAL
48	60715	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM	MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL
49	61214	SHEHRYAR KHAN JATOI	ZAFAR IQBAL JATOI
50	61555	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	ABDUL SATTAR

# **SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
51	52205	HAKEEM ULLAH	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
52	52221	ATEEQ UR REHMAN	WAHID BAKHSH
53	52305	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	NAZEER AHMED
54	57342	AFAQ SALEEM	EJAZ AHMAD

## **MINORITY QUOTA**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
55	56742	ANAM MASAUD	JAMIL AHMAD

# **WOMEN QUOTA**

S. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
56	51095	SAYADA SHABANA GULL	SAYYAD GHULAM SHABIR SHAH
57	51600	RAHAT BATOOL	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
58	51617	HUMERA RAFEEQ	MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ
59	51621	MEHR UN NISA	MUHAMMAD JAMAL
60	51812	TAHIRA BATOOL	MUSHTAQ HUSSSAIN
61	51872	ZAREENA BIBI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
62	51950	SOBIA EJAZ	EJAZ AHMED
63	51983	NADIA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
64	52162	IQRA BATOOL	MALIK M AJMAL
65	56692	KHUSHBOO FATIMA	AKHWAND RASHID MAMOON GHILZ
66	56719	ASMA BIBI	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
67	56788	NEELAM TAHREEM	KAREEM BAKHSH
68	56906	FARHA RAHIM	RAHIM BAKHSH
69	56950	ZARAFSHAN AIMAN	NAZEER AHMAD
70	57072	MAHRUNNISA	ALLAH BUKSH
71	57109	AAMURZISH TOOBA	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR ALI SHIRAN
72	57212	RABIA BATOOL	WALI MUHAMMAD
73	57246	MAHROSH ALTAF	ALTAF NAZEER

**01** candidate at Sr. No. 55 (Minority Quota) also qualified against Women Quota.

3. **03** candidates bearing Roll Nos.56534, 56813 & 60845 have failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were not marked and their candidatures have been cancelled.

- 4. The result of the **03** candidates bearing Roll Nos. 52186, 55847 & 56078 has been withheld on account of violation of instructions to candidates.
- 5. This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their answer sheets <u>rechecked/ recounting</u> of their marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE

Dated: **20-05-2022** Case No: **53H2020**